Canon

DATE BACK DB-E2 C51-8051

PARTS
CATALOG



CANON DATE

CB4-0428
i CBI-6736

7

h

(cB1-6745) a l
i (CaI-5074)

cB4-0424
c\%\ CBI-7755

REF. NO. C51-8051

BACK DB-E2

25

6732

CBI-6735
S
{c52-5857-000) § l —
{See detait) | V":
4 =
cY|-4271
CAI-6522
% = 2
SN &
= || X99-0573 ,
cBa-04a25 \9 \
CBI-7755 L : @ CAI-6525
4-04
. cB4-0 29\ -

4-9(70-307
. CH2-5111 @ XA4-3170-30

Ny XA4-9170-357

| \ CB4-0426
“rp X99-0573 ;gs\;??tzsg
CYl-4272 I < )
CH4-1038
XG8-1100-581 C”"'459
¢52-5887-000 N

{See detaill

.
CBI-6734 @

hY
XA4-9170-457 Xp

.-’/J - b
("/ XA4-9170-307

@ CY3-1053
W CBI-7775

@CBI-iSZT
a cBI-1926

\'} @ XDi1=1103-616

_/0\ cBi-2678
X99-0470 g .~ —— CHI-3787
cm--nsei i g
' ey \b 4;7\\ ; CB4-0427
CBa-0a22 = * ce =
, N, X99-0467,4
N
CBI-7778 \TD cS2-3233
X99-0573 AN 4
|
CF1-2715

cs2-6966 -
cai-1928 \g

cel-0183
C52-5857-000 detail CS2-5887-000 detail

olo 3979 010 2674
020 361g 020 2419
©30 2074¢

XA1-7170-307



C51-8051
Report.No. NEW
AS-605

PART NO.
CA1-5074-000
CA1-6522-000
CA1-6525-000
CB1-0183-000
CB1-1926-000

CB1-1927-000
CB1-1928-000
CB1-2678-000
CB1-3787-000
CB1-6725-000

CB1-6732-000
CB1-6734-000
CB1-6735-000
CB1-6736-000
CB1-6745-000

CB1-7755-000
CB1-7775-000
CB1-7778-000
CB1-7789-000
CB4-0422-000

CB4-0423-000
CB4-0424-000
CB4-0425-000
CB4-0426-000
CB4-0427-000

CB4-0428-000
CB4-0429-000
CB4-0430-000
CB4-0497-000
CF1-2715-000

CH1-1469-000
CH2-5111-000
CH4-1036-000
CS2-3233-000
CS2-5857-000(010)

CS2-5857-000(020)
CS2-5887-000(010)
CS2-5887-000(020)
CS2-5887-000(030)
CS2-6966-000

CY1-4271-000
CY1-4272-000
CY1-4289-000
CY3-1053-000
X99-0467-000

X99-0470-000
X99-0573-000
XA1-7170-307
XA4-9170-307
XA4-9170-357

XA4-9170-457
XD1-1103-616
XG8-1100-591
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DESCRIPTION

SCREW, STOPPER
CLAW, BACK COVER
PLATE, SPRING

ROLLER-1, BACK COVER GUIDE

DETENT, DIAL

CONTACT, DIAL LOCK SWITCH

HOLDER, ROLLER
SCREW

SPRING, CARTRIDGE
GLASS, CcCw WINDOW

LEVER, BACK DIAL SW
HOLDER, CLICK
SHIELD, LIGHT DX
BACK COVER DIAL
SHAFT, HINGE

SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
COVER, INNER QD

COVER, BATTERY
CONTACT, QD+
CONTACT, QD-
PLATE, SHIELD
PLATE, LAG

RUBBER, QD

SHIELD, LIGHT DATE FLAME
TAPE, QD RUBBER

SCREW

PLATE, PRESSURE

BACK DIAL P.C.B.
SWITCH, DATE

DATE MODULE UNIT
SHAFT, ROLLER HOLDER
SPRING, COIL

SPRING, COIL
SPRING, COIL
SPRING, COIL
SPRING, COIL
SPRING, ROLLER

COVER, BACK

PIN, CONTACTS ASSY

BP MODULE UNIT

CONTACT, DIAL ASSY
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH

NUT

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
WASHAR
BOAL, SHEEL

Pgl



